
 

Term Dates 2023-24 

Term 1 

 Friday 1 September 2023 – INSET 1 – school closed to all students 
 Monday, 4 September 2023 – INSET 2 – school closed to all students 
 Tuesday, 5 September 2023 – INSET 3 – school closed to all students 
 Students’ return: Wednesday, 6 September 2023 
 End: Friday, 27 October 2023 at 3pm 
 Half term: Monday 30 October 2023 to Friday 3 November 2023 

Term 2 

 Start: Monday, 6 November 2023 

 End: Friday, 22 December 2023, at 1pm 

 Christmas break: Monday 25 December 2023 to Friday 5 January 2024 

Term 3 

 Start: 8 January 2024 

 End: Friday 9 February 2024 at 3pm 

 Half term: Monday 12 February 2024 to Friday 16 February 2024 

Term 4 

 Starts: Monday 19 February 2024 
 Ends: Thursday 28 March 2024, at 1pm 
 Easter break: Friday 29 March 2024 (bank holiday) to Friday 12 April 2024 

Term 5 

 Start: Monday 15 April 2024 

 May day: Monday 6 May 2024 

 End: Friday, 24 May 2024 at 3pm 

 Half term: Monday 27 May 2024 to Friday 31 May 2024 

Term 6 

 Start: Monday, 3 June 2024 

 Leavers’ Last Day: Friday, 28 June 2024, at 1pm 

 INSET 4: Friday, 12 July 2024 – school closed to all students 

 Transition Week: 15 July 2024 – 19 July 2024 

 End: Friday, 19 July 2024 at 1pm 

*INSET 5: Monday, 22 July 2023 – worked as Twilight on the following dates: 

Term  1 2 3 4 5 6 

Date 12.9.2023 14.11.2023 16.1.2024 27.2.2024 23.4.2024 11.7.2024 

Times 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 3:30-5pm 

 


